LAW LIBRARY FALL SEMESTER HOURS
August 30, 2013 - January 1, 2014

Regular Monday - Thursday 8:00 AM - MIDNIGHT
Hours Friday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Saturday 9:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Sunday 9:00 AM - MIDNIGHT
Labor Day August 30 Friday 8:30 am - 6:00 pm
Weekend Aug 31-Sept 1 Saturday - Sunday Noon - 6:00 pm

September 2

Monday (Labor Day)

Noon - 10:00 pm

Classes Begin September 3 Tuesday 8:00 am - Midnight

Restricted Access | November 9 Saturday

Begins™*

Thanksgiving November 27 Wednesday 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Weekend November 28 Thursday (Thanksgiving) CLOSED
November 29 Friday 8:30 am - 6:00 pm
November 30 Saturday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

Extended December 1 - Sunday-Saturday 8:00 am - Midnight

Hours*>* December 19

Holidays December 20 Friday (last exam) 8:00 am - 6:00 pm
December 21-22 Saturday-Sunday CLOSED
December 23 Monday 8:30 am - 6:00 pm
December 24-25 Tuesday-Wednesday CLOSED
December 26-27 Thursday-Friday 8:30 am - 6:00 pm
December 28-29 Saturday-Sunday CLOSED
December 30 Monday 8:30 am - 6:00 pm
Dec 31-Jan 1 Tuesday-Wednesday CLOSED

Library hours subject to change, please check

http://library.law.wisc.edu/about/information/index. htm/
for the most current information or call 608-262-1128




Additional Hours and Information

Reference Hours Monday - Thursday 8:00 am - 9:00 pm
Friday 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday 1:00 pm — 5:00 pm
Sunday 1:00 pm — 5:00 pm
Library Circulation Desk
Contact Phone 608 262 1128
Information Email circ@law.wisc.edu
Reference Desk
Phone 608 262 3394
Email askuwlaw@law.wisc.edu
Chat http://library.law.wisc.ed
Interlibrary Loan (ILL)
Phone 608 265 6696
Email docdel@law.wisc.edu

* Restricted Access

To provide adequate study space for law students, access will be restricted beginning
Saturday, November 9™ until the end of the semester to law students, faculty and
individuals needing to use any Law Library materials.

** Extended Hours

Regular Law Library hours are lengthened on the weekends to provide more study
opportunities. Restricted Access still applies.

Library hours are subject to change.
For current information check:
http.://library.law.wisc.edu/about/information/
During shortened hours, all library departments may not be fully staffed.
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